eedham
Public Schools

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 6:30 p.m.
Next School Committee Meeting: Tuesday, November 10, 2020

Broadcast and streamed live on The Needham Channel.
Broadcast on the Needham Channel municipal and HD channels, live stream at: https://needhamchannel.org

Meeting accessible for Public Comments via Zoom Webinar*

6:30 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
6:50 p.m.
6:55 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

9:10 p.m.

Public Comments

School Committee Chair and Subcommittee Updates
Superintendent’s Comments

Consent Items

Approve Minutes of the Meetings of August 11, 2020, August 25, 2020
Approve FY21 Budget Transfers

Accept FY2019-20 PTC In-Kind Donations

Approve FY2020-21 PTC Budgets

Accept Donations

Disposal of Surplus Items

SRR N e A

Discussion Items

Needham Public Schools School Update on Elementary Teaching & Learning

2020-21 Human Resources Update

Massachusetts Association of School Committees Resolution 1: MCAS and High Stakes
Testing

Action Items

e Vote on School Master Plan Scenario

e Approve FY22-26 Capital Improvement Plan Requests

School Committee Comments

Information Items
FY21 First Quarter Financial Report
FY21 Transportation Report

Draft Information on Transfers between Cohorts

*Please click the link below to join the webinar for Public Comments

Zoom link

Passcode: 687879
Or iPhone one-tap :US: +19292056099


https://needhamchannel.org/
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84492362842?pwd=RGdPK1ZuWjUwTzRSRGp6OTVmR09nQT09

